

RSA No. 199 of 2017

02.01.2018 Present: Mr. Inder Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. G.D. Verma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

List alongwith RSA No. 517 of 2017.

List on **03.01.2018**.

Chauhan)

January 2, 2018
(sanjeev)

**(Tarlok Singh
Judge**