

10.9.2018 Present: Appellant Pyare Lal, in person.

Mr. Arun Raj, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for
the respondent.

Pyare Lal, appellant, prays for and is granted four
weeks' time to engage a counsel.

List on **8.10.2018**.

10th September, 2018.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge