

RSA No. 199 of 2017 a/w
RSA No. 517 of 2012.

RSA No. 199 of 2017.

22.04.2019 Present: Mr. Inder Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Hamender Chandel, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

RSA No. 517 of 2012.

Mr. Inder Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for the respondent.

RSA No. 517 of 2012.

Learned counsel for the appellants states that he intends to move an application for bringing on record the factum of some of the minors having been attained majority. Let needful be done within 2 days. List for consideration on **29.04.2019.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

22nd April, 2019.
(krt)