

RSA No. 199 of 2017

23.07.2025 Present: None.

Steps for service of proposed LR

Nos. 1(a) to 1(d) are awaited. Steps if taken within
two days, notice to them be issued for 22.08.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.07.2025

(Shalini)